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 2,510,438

 61,442

 20,721,556

 326,665

40,154,008

 6,003,606

 531,019

 8,783,819

 159,699

 2,280,320

 1,073,039

10

 3,821,698

1,420,174

119,020

63,022

98,378

270,738

1Based on 98.58% response rate.

2Based on 99.28% response rate.

3Based on 88.67% response rate.

4Based on 95.00% response rate.

5Based on 95.50% response rate.

6Based on 91.78% response rate.

7Based on 93.69% response rate.

8Based on 85.14% response rate.

9Based on 91.81% response rate.

10Based on 93.04% response rate. Includes Private Hospitals, Private Maternity Homes,
  Private Nursing Homes and Private Hospice.

* Based on underlying causes of death.
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Diseases of the circulatory system
Diseases of the respiratory system
Certain infectious and parasitic diseases
Neoplasms
Diseases of the genitourinary system
Diseases of the digestive system
External causes of morbidity and mortality
Certain conditions originating in the 
perinatal period
Endocrine, nutritional and metabolic diseases
Disease of the nervous system

22.62%
21.65%
13.30%
12.61%
4.65%
4.56%
4.50%
2.56%

2.39%
1.65%

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.
10.

Neoplasms
Diseases of the circulatory system  
Diseases of the respiratory system  
Certain infectious and parasitic diseases  
Diseases of the genitourinary system
Diseases of the digestive system  
Symptoms, signs and abnormal clinical and 
laboratory findings, not elsewhere classified  
Injury, poisoning and certain other 
consequences of external causes  
Endocrine, nutritional and metabolic diseases  
Certain conditions originating in the 
perinatal period  

 26.71%
 26.43%
 13.80%
 13.36%

4.19%
4.09%
 2.92%

 
 1.67%

 
1.25%
 0.94%

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

8.

9.
10. (–) No case

2 (P)

3 (P)

4 (P)

2 (P)

2 (P)

1

3Denominator: Population aged 1 to < 2 years 

2Denominator: Live births (2015) from Department of Statistics, Malaysia.

4Denominator: Female population aged 13 years

Source: Department of Public Health, MoH

1Denominator: Live births from TBIS (Tuberculosis Information System)

(P)Preliminary

(2015)
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Pregnancy, childbirth and the puerperium
Diseases of the respiratory system
Certain infectious and parasitic diseases
Certain conditions originating in the 
perinatal period
Injury, poisoning and certain other 
consequences of external causes
Diseases of the circulatory system
Diseases of the digestive system
Diseases of the genitourinary system
Neoplasms
Factors influencing health status and 
contact with health services

23.07%
12.80%
8.74%
8.67%

7.66%

7.50%
4.58%
4.29%
4.17%
3.24%

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Diseases of the respiratory system  
Certain infectious and parasitic diseases  
Pregnancy, childbirth and the puerperium  
Diseases of the digestive system  
Injury, poisoning and certain other 
consequences of external causes  
Diseases of the circulatory system  
Diseases of the genitourinary system  
Diseases of the musculoskeletal system 
and connective tissue  
Neoplasms  
Factors influencing health status and 
contact with health services

 15.93%
 14.57%
 9.90%
 9.56%
 7.51%

 
 7.32%
 6.92%
 5.92%

 
 4.24%
 3.81%

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.

9.
10.

Pregnancy, childbirth and the puerperium  
Diseases of the respiratory system  
Certain infectious and parasitic diseases  
Injury, poisoning and certain other 
consequences of external causes  
Diseases of the circulatory system  
Certain conditions originating in the 
perinatal period  
Diseases of the digestive system  
Diseases of the genitourinary system  
Neoplasms  
Factors influencing health status and 
contact with health services  

18.96%
13.78%
10.55%
7.61%

7.44%
6.49%

6.14%
5.11%
4.19%
3.42%

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.

7.
8.
9.
10.

p

p

p

529,054

 12,232,963

Medical Rehabilitation 
(Occupational Therapy)8 

1,435,321Medical Rehabilitation (Physiotherapy)9 

* Based on immediate causes of death.



RM24,800,986,200

144

31,660.7

7,763.3

2016 2015 2014

 (24.5%)

21,983.3
(69.4%)

1,914.1
(6.1%)

1.5

  

74.7p

a 2014-2016: Current Population Estimates 2014 (Final), 2015 (Final) and 2016 (Estimates). 
   The added total differ due to rounding.

(p) Preliminary data
 :   Not applicable

Source: Department of Statistics, Malaysia
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3,999.5
(24.4%)

11,436.0
(69.9%)
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72.5p
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3,763.8
(24.6%)

10,547.3
(68.9%)

987.0
(6.5%)

1.5

77.2p

31,186.1

7,775.8
(24.9%)

21,589.0
(69.3%)

1,821.4
(5.8%)
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0.14 0.17
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15,074.0

3,773.7
(25.0%)

10,360.8
(68.8%)

939.6
(6.2%)
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0.3
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12.58
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0.15
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30,708.5

7,773.6
(25.3%)

21,200.8
(69.0%)

1,734.1
(5.7%)

1.6

74.5

15,867.8 

4,000.8
(25.3%)

11,028.0
(69.4%)

838.9
(5.3%)
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22.3 : 

11.20 10.27
88.62
0.18

89.55
0.18

72.4

14,840.7

3,772.8
(25.4%)

10,172.8
(68.6%)

895.2
(6.0%)

1.6

17.2

4.3

3.9

6.6

3.7

6.1

0.4

7.6
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12.18
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41,995
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357 -

7 12 187 13,957

10 30
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2 17

73 131

4 251

423 4,5292

1 -

2 73/292

7,335 -

1,992 -

4 8

18 34
3 4
1

2 0a

1a

9 3,683

587 1,486

67 376

19 18

925 813

35 55

136

446

4
2,739a

135 37,293

9

1,060

1,803

4,702

204

126

RM23,462,797,400

RM1,338,188,800

Sources: Estimated Federal Budget 2017, Ministry of Finance
 1Economic Report 2016/2017, Ministry of Finance

1 Final Figure. The change is due to review of methodology 
2 Data published in Health Facts 2016 
Source: Database MNHA 1997 - 2015, MNHA Section, Planning Division, MoH

a Refers to portable dental chairs.

a Refers to portable dental chairs.
b Refers to 5 Army Hospitals and 4 University Hospitals.

Note:

 n.a: not available

 a Includes House Of�cers

 b refers to registration of local and foreign practitioners

 - not applicable

Sources:

 1 Human Resources Division, MoH

 2 Malaysian Medical Council

 3 Malaysian Dental Council

 4 Pharmaceutical Services Division, MoH

 5 Malaysian Optical Council

 6 Medical Assistant Board

 7 Malaysian Nursing Board

 8 Oral Health Division, MoH

 9 Traditional & Complementary Medicine Division, MoH

RM39,699

2014 2015

RM49,1931

 (RM50,278)2
RM52,609

4.45%1

(4.54%)2
4.55%

53.15%1

(52.43%)2
51.47%

9.44%

Financial Allocation, 2017 Healthcare Facilities,
2016 (as of 31 December)

Healthcare Facilities,
2016 (as of 31 December)

Healthcare Facilities,
2016 (as of 31 December)

Healthcare Facilities,
2016 (as of 31 December)

3,998 593 2,595 7,186 1: 4,406

36,4031 n.a. 13,6842 50,087 1: 632

6,303 196 4,009 10,508 1: 3,013

- - 3,259 3,259 1: 9,715

287 58 1,456 1,801 1: 17,580

12,8121 8966 1,8946 15,602 1: 2,029

65,2271 6,7987 30,5397 102,564 1: 309

4,1011 3424 1,2294 5,672 -

4,6161 n.a. n.a. 4,616 -

6,3291 n.a. n.a. 6,329 -

Health Human Resources,
2016 (as of 31 December)

 1,0731 n.a. n.a.  1,073 -

1,3731 n.a. n.a. 1,373 -

2,8261 n.a. n.a. 2,826 -

2,7851 608 - 2,845 -

24,5101 2147 4167 25,140 -

9231 1198 8138 1,855 -

3,7831 3418 538 4,177 -

- - - 17,9739 -

Health Human Resources,
2016 (as of 31 December)

Health Human Resources,
2016 (as of 31 December)

National Health Accounts

Malaysia                             330,713 sq. km

(a)

(a)

- Hospitals

- Mobile Health Clinics 
  (Teams)

- Flying Doctor Services 
  (Teams)

- Special Medical Institutions1

Special Medical Institutions

(Helicopters)

 1 Refers to Banks/Tanks

 2 Refers to dialysis chairs

 3 Combination of Ambulatory Care and Haemodialysis Centre

 Source: Medical Practice Division, MoH

b

and

refers to Rehabilitation Hospital (1), Women & Children Hospital (1), National Leprosy 
Control Centre (1), Institute of Respiratory Medicine (1), National Cancer Institute 
(1) and Pyschiatric Institutions (4)


